GATU

AM-345

Alumetal warning sign "NEUTRAL GROUND"

In French 100 mm

Series: AM-...

Features:

+ Warning sign "GROUND".
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DU NEUTRE

Indoor & Outdoor

Array

3

Francais

Terre du neutre
Indoor & Outdoor

100 X 90 X 1
90

1

D45

100

90

0,011
Aluminium
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